
Eastern Iowa Middle School Invitational
7th Boys - 2-Miles     Noelridge Park, Cedar Rapids, IA     10/15/2013     Overcast, Wind W15-20mph 54°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   Cedar Falls                    6    7    9   15   22   39   =  37      13:42      0:20
    2   Iowa City South East           1   12   18   20   21   27   =  51      13:35      1:42
    3   Northwest                      5   17   19   23   29   36   =  64      13:57      0:38
    4   Linn-Mar                       4   13   31   37   38   43   =  85      14:04      1:14
    5   Taft                          11   25   28   32   34   69   =  96      14:10      0:41
    6   Mazzuchelli                   24   26   30   33   41   42   = 113      14:18      0:15
    7   North Central                  3   47   49   50   54   59   = 149      14:41      2:55
    8   Prairie-Cedar Rapids          10   46   52   55   60   66   = 163      15:04      2:01
    9   Regis-LaSalle                 14   45   51   56   58        = 166      15:03      1:57
   10   Muscatine                      8   40   65   68   73   74   = 181      15:30      3:16
   11   McKinley                       2   44   64   78             = 188      16:11      8:08
   12   Harding                       16   57   61   71   77   76   = 205      16:03      3:41
   13   Wilson                        35   48   62   63             = 208      15:45      1:53
   14   Roosevelt                     53   67   70   72   75        = 262      16:58      2:39

 Incomplete Teams:  Franklin, Springville-Central City, West Delaware

 Plc Scr Name              Yr School              Time    mpm        Plc Scr Name              Yr School              Time    mpm

   1   1 Ry Threlkeld-Wieg 7  Iowa City South E    12:26  6:13
   2   2 Paul Schneiderman 7  McKinley             12:28  6:14
   3   3 Kolby Greiner     7  North Central        12:33  6:16
   4   4 Max Colton        7  Linn-Mar             13:28  6:44
   5   5 Ivan Badovinac    7  Northwest            13:32  6:46
   6   6 Zack Biles        7  Cedar Falls          13:36  6:48
   7   7 Brandon Conrad    7  Cedar Falls          13:36  6:48
   8   8 Lane Miller       7  Muscatine            13:38  6:49
   9   9 Tanner Tangen     7  Cedar Falls          13:40  6:50
  10  10 Matthew Altenhofe 7  Prairie-Cedar Rap    13:41  6:50
  11     Khory Knobles     7  Franklin             13:41  6:51
  12  11 Riley Walton      7  Taft                 13:43  6:52
  13  12 Samba Treore      7  Iowa City South E    13:44  6:52
  14  13 Preston Steckliei 7  Linn-Mar             13:44  6:52
  15  14 Nick Recker       7  Regis-LaSalle        13:45  6:52
  16  15 Jeremy Marchesani 7  Cedar Falls          13:56  6:58
  17  16 Braden Ernst      7  Harding              13:57  6:58
  18  17 Lucas Holley      7  Northwest            14:00  7:00
  19  18 Eli Noble         7  Iowa City South E    14:03  7:02
  20  19 Misha Kuznetsov   7  Northwest            14:07  7:03
  21  20 Campbell Johnson  7  Iowa City South E    14:08  7:04
  22  21 Owen Jones        7  Iowa City South E    14:09  7:04
  23  22 Alex Hanson       7  Cedar Falls          14:10  7:05
  24  23 Luke Yetley       7  Northwest            14:10  7:05
  25  24 Zach Berning      7  Mazzuchelli          14:10  7:05
  26  25 Blaze Bouzek      7  Taft                 14:12  7:06
  27  26 Nick Frommelt     7  Mazzuchelli          14:16  7:08
  28  27 Oliver Morelli    7  Iowa City South E    14:17  7:08
  29  28 Michael Gallagher 7  Taft                 14:18  7:09
  30     Jonathon Brown    7  Iowa City South E    14:19  7:09
  31  29 Lukas Anson       7  Northwest            14:20  7:10
  32  30 Sam Sykes         7  Mazzuchelli          14:21  7:10
  33  31 Noah Gilkes       7  Linn-Mar             14:21  7:11
  34     Tommy Brands      7  Iowa City South E    14:21  7:11
  35     Thomas Dake       7  West Delaware        14:23  7:11
  36  32 Grant Griffen     7  Taft                 14:25  7:12
  37  33 Trenton Dodds     7  Mazzuchelli          14:25  7:13
  38  34 Connor Shea       7  Taft                 14:26  7:13
  39     Caleb Christianse 7  Springville-Centr    14:33  7:16
  40  35 Jawaune Lewis     7  Wilson               14:38  7:19
  41  36 Noah Dilly        7  Northwest            14:40  7:20
  42  37 David Whitford    7  Linn-Mar             14:42  7:21
  43  38 Noah Keller       7  Linn-Mar             14:42  7:21
  44  39 Jonathon Manion   7  Cedar Falls          14:43  7:22
  45  40 Logan Ellsworth   7  Muscatine            14:46  7:23
  46  41 Connor Belken     7  Mazzuchelli          14:47  7:24
  47     Eli Anderson      7  Iowa City South E    14:55  7:27
  48  42 Alex Collado      7  Mazzuchelli          15:00  7:30
  49     Nicholas Seabold  7  Iowa City South E    15:01  7:30
  50     Lars Christiason  7  Cedar Falls          15:02  7:31
  51     Jack Wenzel       7  Northwest            15:03  7:32
  52  43 Paul Kahler       7  Linn-Mar             15:04  7:32
  53  44 Bryan Ennis       7  McKinley             15:04  7:32
  54     Ethan Fish        7  Linn-Mar             15:07  7:33
  55     Kevin Drahos      7  Linn-Mar             15:08  7:34
  56  45 Peter Kennedy     7  Regis-LaSalle        15:10  7:35
  57     George Barton     7  Mazzuchelli          15:15  7:37
  58  46 Kaden Schilling   7  Prairie-Cedar Rap    15:15  7:37
  59  47 Tysen Skopec      7  North Central        15:16  7:38
  60  48 Chris Molynuix    7  Wilson               15:25  7:42
  61     Alex Schnieders   7  West Delaware        15:25  7:43
  62  49 Mitchell Clements 7  North Central        15:26  7:43
  63  50 Aiden Yamashita   7  North Central        15:28  7:44
  64  51 Michael Coester   7  Regis-LaSalle        15:34  7:47
  65  52 Gabe Rummel       7  Prairie-Cedar Rap    15:39  7:50
  66     Cole Edginton     7  Cedar Falls          15:41  7:50
  67  53 Teaghan Wood      7  Roosevelt            15:41  7:50
  68  54 Jack Dickens      7  North Central        15:42  7:51
  69  55 Bailey Reiseck    7  Prairie-Cedar Rap    15:42  7:51
  70  56 Harrison Jones    7  Regis-LaSalle        15:42  7:51
  71     Kieran Cofffey    7  Iowa City South E    15:43  7:51
  72     Corey Roth        7  Northwest            15:45  7:53
  73     Daniel Medin      7  Linn-Mar             15:53  7:57

  74     Tyler Salow       7  West Delaware        15:58  7:59
  75     Alex Greimann     7  Iowa City South E    16:05  8:03
  76     Charlie Maxwell   7  Iowa City South E    16:06  8:03
  77     Ben Wilson        7  Linn-Mar             16:08  8:04
  78  57 Sean Casey        7  Harding              16:10  8:05
  79     Kyle Schrader     7  Linn-Mar             16:11  8:05
  80     Jack Doyle        7  Mazzuchelli          16:12  8:06
  81     Alex Hendricks    7  Linn-Mar             16:14  8:07
  82     Ama Basan         7  Iowa City South E    16:15  8:07
  83     Alec Lechner      7  Linn-Mar             16:15  8:07
  84     Brian Smith       7  Linn-Mar             16:15  8:08
  85  58 Anthony Karl      7  Regis-LaSalle        16:16  8:08
  86     Nathan Walsh      7  Mazzuchelli          16:19  8:09
  87     Erik Walther      7  Cedar Falls          16:19  8:09
  88  59 Austen Mattingly  7  North Central        16:21  8:10
  89  60 Tom Bush          7  Prairie-Cedar Rap    16:22  8:11
  90  61 Tayt Short        7  Harding              16:27  8:14
  91  62 Seth Campbell     8  Wilson               16:28  8:14
  92  63 Alex Johnson      8  Wilson               16:31  8:15
  93     Ethan Beech       7  Linn-Mar             16:35  8:18
  94  64 Tate Petersen     7  McKinley             16:36  8:18
  95  65 Rj Strong         7  Muscatine            16:42  8:21
  96  66 Justis Kruise     7  Prairie-Cedar Rap    16:42  8:21
  97     Sam Phillips      7  Linn-Mar             16:42  8:21
  98     Thomas Duong      7  North Central        16:45  8:22
  99  67 David Gromman     7  Roosevelt            16:46  8:23
 100     Andrew Vanpatten  7  Cedar Falls          16:51  8:26
 101     Gavin Pash        7  Prairie-Cedar Rap    16:52  8:26
 102     Sky Tinnes        7  Northwest            16:53  8:27
 103  68 Noah Flowers      7  Muscatine            16:54  8:27
 104     Dylan Schmidt     7  North Central        16:54  8:27
 105  69 Boede White       7  Taft                 16:59  8:30
 106     Hunter Bagan      7  North Central        17:00  8:30
 107     Ben Pizzimenti    7  Northwest            17:04  8:32
 108     Dominic Waikel    7  Northwest            17:04  8:32
 109     Evan Hansen       7  Iowa City South E    17:05  8:32
 110  70 Steven Svoboda    7  Roosevelt            17:07  8:34
 111     Jenis Jusufovic   7  Cedar Falls          17:17  8:39
 112     Joe Lindsay       7  Linn-Mar             17:20  8:40
 113     Benji Medberry    7  Prairie-Cedar Rap    17:28  8:44
 114     Gokul Thangavel   7  Northwest            17:30  8:45
 115     Fernado Maldonado 7  North Central        17:31  8:46
 116     Ashton Woods      7  Northwest            17:35  8:47
 117     Benjamin Caster   7  Northwest            17:36  8:48
 118  71 Jacob Schmitz     7  Harding              17:38  8:49
 119     Ian Prescott      7  Northwest            17:39  8:50
 120     Joshua Fletcher   7  Iowa City South E    17:45  8:53
 121     Dillon Vorwald    7  Taft                 17:47  8:54
 122     Brandon Hand      7  Cedar Falls          17:48  8:54
 123     Max Holt          7  Linn-Mar             17:55  8:57
 124     Calvin Chadima    7  Prairie-Cedar Rap    18:05  9:02
 125     Nick Jessen       7  Linn-Mar             18:05  9:02
 126     Dylan Wells       7  Cedar Falls          18:07  9:04
 127     Nicholas Mazzella 7  Linn-Mar             18:08  9:04
 128     Zackary Brown     7  Linn-Mar             18:16  9:08
 129     Austin Smith      7  Springville-Centr    18:18  9:09
 130  72 Dale Gavin        7  Roosevelt            18:20  9:10
 131  73 Michael McAtee    7  Muscatine            18:26  9:13
 132  74 Gabe Bender       7  Muscatine            18:26  9:13
 133     Cole Miller       7  Cedar Falls          18:35  9:18
 134     Anthony Morphew   7  Iowa City South E    18:40  9:20
 135     Devlin Lockman    7  North Central        18:44  9:22
 136     Adam Wolff        7  Linn-Mar             18:55  9:28
 137  75 Clay Schriner     7  Roosevelt            18:57  9:28
 138     Joey Rauch        7  Mazzuchelli          18:57  9:29
 139     Sam Lewers        7  Iowa City South E    19:01  9:31
 140  76 Gaige Allen       7  Harding              19:06  9:33
 141  77 Jimmie Williams   7  Harding              19:06  9:33
 142     Dalton Rstom      7  Linn-Mar             19:12  9:36
 143     Nathan Hoffman    7  Cedar Falls          19:17  9:38
 144     Nicholas Silva    7  Northwest            19:20  9:40
 145     Charles Zheng     7  Northwest            19:20  9:40
 146     Ethan Chen        7  Northwest            19:22  9:41
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Eastern Iowa Middle School Invitational
7th Boys - 2-Miles     Noelridge Park, Cedar Rapids, IA     10/15/2013     Overcast, Wind W15-20mph 54°

 Plc Scr Name              Yr School              Time    mpm        Plc Scr Name              Yr School              Time    mpm

 147     Harry Westergaard 7  Northwest            19:30  9:45
 148     Jonathon Shilyans 7  Northwest            19:36  9:48
 149     Matthew Davis     7  Linn-Mar             19:41  9:51
 150  78 Benjamin Goodall  7  McKinley             20:35 10:18
 151     Timmy Simmons     7  Iowa City South E    21:04 10:32
 152     Jacob Yon         7  Northwest            21:54 10:57
 153     Will Teller       7  Linn-Mar             21:54 10:57
 154     Aaron Ruotolo     7  Northwest            21:58 10:59
 155     Trent Barden      7  Prairie-Cedar Rap    22:13 11:06
 156     Mitchel Locher    7  Northwest            22:32 11:16
 157     James Hecht       7  Linn-Mar             22:55 11:28
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Eastern Iowa Middle School Invitational
7th Boys - 2-Miles     Noelridge Park, Cedar Rapids, IA     10/15/2013     Overcast, Wind W15-20mph 54°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm                    Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Cedar Falls                       Score =   37
    6    Zack Biles, 7                  13:36  6:48
    7    Brandon Conrad, 7              13:36  6:48
    9    Tanner Tangen, 7               13:40  6:50
   15    Jeremy Marchesani, 7           13:56  6:58
   22    Alex Hanson, 7                 14:10  7:05
   39    Jonathon Manion, 7             14:43  7:22
         Lars Christiason, 7            15:02  7:31
         Cole Edginton, 7               15:41  7:50
         Erik Walther, 7                16:19  8:09
         Andrew Vanpatten, 7            16:51  8:26
         Jenis Jusufovic, 7             17:17  8:39
         Brandon Hand, 7                17:48  8:54
         Dylan Wells, 7                 18:07  9:04
         Cole Miller, 7                 18:35  9:18
         Nathan Hoffman, 7              19:17  9:38

  2) Iowa City South East              Score =   51
    1    Ry Threlkeld-Wiegand, 7        12:26  6:13
   12    Samba Treore, 7                13:44  6:52
   18    Eli Noble, 7                   14:03  7:02
   20    Campbell Johnson, 7            14:08  7:04
   21    Owen Jones, 7                  14:09  7:04
   27    Oliver Morelli, 7              14:17  7:08
         Jonathon Brown, 7              14:19  7:09
         Tommy Brands, 7                14:21  7:11
         Eli Anderson, 7                14:55  7:27
         Nicholas Seabold, 7            15:01  7:30
         Kieran Cofffey, 7              15:43  7:51
         Alex Greimann, 7               16:05  8:03
         Charlie Maxwell, 7             16:06  8:03
         Ama Basan, 7                   16:15  8:07
         Evan Hansen, 7                 17:05  8:32
         Joshua Fletcher, 7             17:45  8:53
         Anthony Morphew, 7             18:40  9:20
         Sam Lewers, 7                  19:01  9:31
         Timmy Simmons, 7               21:04 10:32

  3) Northwest                         Score =   64
    5    Ivan Badovinac, 7              13:32  6:46
   17    Lucas Holley, 7                14:00  7:00
   19    Misha Kuznetsov, 7             14:07  7:03
   23    Luke Yetley, 7                 14:10  7:05
   29    Lukas Anson, 7                 14:20  7:10
   36    Noah Dilly, 7                  14:40  7:20
         Jack Wenzel, 7                 15:03  7:32
         Corey Roth, 7                  15:45  7:53
         Sky Tinnes, 7                  16:53  8:27
         Ben Pizzimenti, 7              17:04  8:32
         Dominic Waikel, 7              17:04  8:32
         Gokul Thangavel, 7             17:30  8:45
         Ashton Woods, 7                17:35  8:47
         Benjamin Caster, 7             17:36  8:48
         Ian Prescott, 7                17:39  8:50
         Nicholas Silva, 7              19:20  9:40
         Charles Zheng, 7               19:20  9:40
         Ethan Chen, 7                  19:22  9:41
         Harry Westergaard, 7           19:30  9:45
         Jonathon Shilyansky, 7         19:36  9:48
         Jacob Yon, 7                   21:54 10:57
         Aaron Ruotolo, 7               21:58 10:59
         Mitchel Locher, 7              22:32 11:16

  4) Linn-Mar                          Score =   85
    4    Max Colton, 7                  13:28  6:44
   13    Preston Steckliein, 7          13:44  6:52
   31    Noah Gilkes, 7                 14:21  7:11
   37    David Whitford, 7              14:42  7:21
   38    Noah Keller, 7                 14:42  7:21
   43    Paul Kahler, 7                 15:04  7:32
         Ethan Fish, 7                  15:07  7:33
         Kevin Drahos, 7                15:08  7:34
         Daniel Medin, 7                15:53  7:57
         Ben Wilson, 7                  16:08  8:04
         Kyle Schrader, 7               16:11  8:05
         Alex Hendricks, 7              16:14  8:07
         Alec Lechner, 7                16:15  8:07
         Brian Smith, 7                 16:15  8:08
         Ethan Beech, 7                 16:35  8:18
         Sam Phillips, 7                16:42  8:21
         Joe Lindsay, 7                 17:20  8:40
         Max Holt, 7                    17:55  8:57
         Nick Jessen, 7                 18:05  9:02
         Nicholas Mazzella, 7           18:08  9:04
         Zackary Brown, 7               18:16  9:08
         Adam Wolff, 7                  18:55  9:28
         Dalton Rstom, 7                19:12  9:36
         Matthew Davis, 7               19:41  9:51
         Will Teller, 7                 21:54 10:57
         James Hecht, 7                 22:55 11:28

  5) Taft                              Score =   96
   11    Riley Walton, 7                13:43  6:52
   25    Blaze Bouzek, 7                14:12  7:06
   28    Michael Gallagher, 7           14:18  7:09
   32    Grant Griffen, 7               14:25  7:12
   34    Connor Shea, 7                 14:26  7:13
   69    Boede White, 7                 16:59  8:30
         Dillon Vorwald, 7              17:47  8:54

  6) Mazzuchelli                       Score =  113
   24    Zach Berning, 7                14:10  7:05
   26    Nick Frommelt, 7               14:16  7:08
   30    Sam Sykes, 7                   14:21  7:10
   33    Trenton Dodds, 7               14:25  7:13
   41    Connor Belken, 7               14:47  7:24
   42    Alex Collado, 7                15:00  7:30
         George Barton, 7               15:15  7:37
         Jack Doyle, 7                  16:12  8:06
         Nathan Walsh, 7                16:19  8:09
         Joey Rauch, 7                  18:57  9:29

  7) North Central                     Score =  149
    3    Kolby Greiner, 7               12:33  6:16
   47    Tysen Skopec, 7                15:16  7:38
   49    Mitchell Clements, 7           15:26  7:43
   50    Aiden Yamashita, 7             15:28  7:44
   54    Jack Dickens, 7                15:42  7:51
   59    Austen Mattingly, 7            16:21  8:10
         Thomas Duong, 7                16:45  8:22
         Dylan Schmidt, 7               16:54  8:27
         Hunter Bagan, 7                17:00  8:30
         Fernado Maldonado, 7           17:31  8:46
         Devlin Lockman, 7              18:44  9:22

  8) Prairie-Cedar Rapids              Score =  163
   10    Matthew Altenhofen, 7          13:41  6:50
   46    Kaden Schilling, 7             15:15  7:37
   52    Gabe Rummel, 7                 15:39  7:50
   55    Bailey Reiseck, 7              15:42  7:51
   60    Tom Bush, 7                    16:22  8:11
   66    Justis Kruise, 7               16:42  8:21
         Gavin Pash, 7                  16:52  8:26
         Benji Medberry, 7              17:28  8:44
         Calvin Chadima, 7              18:05  9:02
         Trent Barden, 7                22:13 11:06

  9) Regis-LaSalle                     Score =  166
   14    Nick Recker, 7                 13:45  6:52
   45    Peter Kennedy, 7               15:10  7:35
   51    Michael Coester, 7             15:34  7:47
   56    Harrison Jones, 7              15:42  7:51
   58    Anthony Karl, 7                16:16  8:08

 10) Muscatine                         Score =  181
    8    Lane Miller, 7                 13:38  6:49
   40    Logan Ellsworth, 7             14:46  7:23
   65    Rj Strong, 7                   16:42  8:21
   68    Noah Flowers, 7                16:54  8:27
   73    Michael McAtee, 7              18:26  9:13
   74    Gabe Bender, 7                 18:26  9:13

 11) McKinley                          Score =  188
    2    Paul Schneidermann, 7          12:28  6:14
   44    Bryan Ennis, 7                 15:04  7:32
   64    Tate Petersen, 7               16:36  8:18
   78    Benjamin Goodall, 7            20:35 10:18

 12) Harding                           Score =  205
   16    Braden Ernst, 7                13:57  6:58
   57    Sean Casey, 7                  16:10  8:05
   61    Tayt Short, 7                  16:27  8:14
   71    Jacob Schmitz, 7               17:38  8:49
   77    Jimmie Williams, 7             19:06  9:33
   76    Gaige Allen, 7                 19:06  9:33

 13) Wilson                            Score =  208
   35    Jawaune Lewis, 7               14:38  7:19
   48    Chris Molynuix, 7              15:25  7:42
   62    Seth Campbell, 8               16:28  8:14
   63    Alex Johnson, 8                16:31  8:15

 14) Roosevelt                         Score =  262
   53    Teaghan Wood, 7                15:41  7:50
   67    David Gromman, 7               16:46  8:23
   70    Steven Svoboda, 7              17:07  8:34
   72    Dale Gavin, 7                  18:20  9:10
   75    Clay Schriner, 7               18:57  9:28

 Incomplete Teams:

 Franklin
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Eastern Iowa Middle School Invitational
7th Boys - 2-Miles     Noelridge Park, Cedar Rapids, IA     10/15/2013     Overcast, Wind W15-20mph 54°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm                    Place   Name                        Time    mpm

   11    Khory Knobles, 7            13:41     6:51

 Springville-Central City
   39    Caleb Christiansen, 7       14:33     7:16
  129    Austin Smith, 7             18:18     9:09

 West Delaware
   35    Thomas Dake, 7              14:23     7:11
   61    Alex Schnieders, 7          15:25     7:43
   74    Tyler Salow, 7              15:58     7:59
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